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D
Position Horse Score Detail
1st Name: SALMA S) 91.7
Colour: bay
Owner: Sultan Saud )
A Aljuraybah m 19.5
:Jelo )@ 18.
LEGS 15
MOVE RN
2nd Name: WARD AL 91.7
WASEEL
Colour: bay
Owner: ABDULLAH
FAHAD MOHAMMED
ALDAWSARI/F R D
STUD
3rd Name: RONZA AL 91.1
IFTIKHAR
Colour: bay

Owner: Nawaf Hadi
H Musallam/Taipee
Stud

m 195 19.5
18 18 18 18 18 17.5 18
155 15 155 155 155 15 15
19 19 19 19 19 185 19

4th Name: SULTANA MH 90.9
Colour: grey
Owner: MUHANNA
MOHAMMED
SALMUHANNA/Safwat
Muhanna
Equestrian Stud




5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: AK SABHA 90.5

Colour: bay

Owner:

ALKHARJI,ABDULLAH

SALEH M 18
LEGS 15.5
MOVE 19

Name: LULU 89.8

ALMAAN

Colour: grey TYPE

Owner: OSAMAH

MAAN A :Jelo )@ 17.5

ALMUBARAK/ALMAAN

STUD LEGS 15.5

19

Name: YAMAMA 89.8

BABIL

Colour: bay

Owner: MOHAMMED

NASSIR

N d 17.5
MOHAMMED
ALARIFI/BABEL LEGS
STUD YUl 155

Name: WAHAJA 89.5
Colour: bay

Owner: ABDULLAH

HUSSAIN MAZYAD
ALMAZYAD

Name: KH MIRAL 89.2
Colour: bay
Owner: Mubarak Bin

Hindi Al Khaldi Sons m
Company For _ BODY BV
Horses/Al Khawolid

[\ [e)V/ 3l 17.5




10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

Name: MAYASSA K R
Colour: bay

Owner: ABDULLAH
EID ALI ALKHATER

Name: TA BAHIAH
Colour: chestnut
Owner:
ABDULRAHMAN
ABDULLAH NASSER
AL AJMI/AL TAFLAN
STUD

Name: B S RAWEUH
Colour: bay

Owner: BANDAR
SAUD SALIM
ALAZMI/ALBSIRAT
STUD

Name: ALNAJLA NA
Colour: bay

Owner: NADA
ABDULLAH M
ALBUKHARY

Name: SHALFA FR
Colour: bay

Owner: BDAH AYEDH
ABDALLAH AL
ARIMAH

89.2

89

88.7

88.7

88.5

19
17.5
15.5
¥

A.A.
TYPE 19.5
[ -

BODY 18
LEGS 15.5

m 19.5
s
185

:Jelo )N 17.5
LEGS 15.5
(y[e)V -9l 18.5

TYPE 19
[ -
:Jelo) A 17.5

LEGS 15.5
MOVE 19

18.5

15
19

17.5
14.5
18.5

14.5
18.5

15
18.5

17.5
15
19

14.5
18.5

15.5
19

18
14.5
19

14.5
18.5

15.5
19

17
15
19

15
18.5

15
18.5

18
15
18.5

15
18.5

15
18.5

17.5
15
19



15th

16th

Judges

A.A. = Abdelaziz Hussain Al Marzooqi, AE

Name: GHAIEM AL
WASEEL

Colour: grey

Owner: NWAF TAFR
SALM AL
DOUSSARI/Sadu
Stud

Name: DA WATAN
Colour: grey

Owner: KAHLD
SOLIMAN SALIM AL
RADIAN/dam alaz
stud

Name: SULTANAH
ALSUHAILIAH
Colour: bay
Owner: SUHEIL
SULTAN M
ALSULTAN/AL
HILALIAH STUD

M.M. = Mahmoud Mohsen, EG

K.M.

88

87.5

= Khalil Ebrahim Mukhtar, BH

M.A. = Mohamed Ahmed Al Ali, AE

N.A.

: Nasser Al-Bulushi, QA

S.S. Sami Saad, SA

N.A. = Nagham Sehaim Aldabbous, KW

TYPE

[ -

:Jelo )N 17.5
LEGS 15.5
MOVE Ryas

TYPE 19 18.5

m 185 185 185
175 175 17.5
14 145 145
185 185 18

No detailed scorecard available
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